
      
 

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 
 

  

      

 

PROOF OF SERVICE  
 

   

      

 

DOCKET 152286 
 

 

      

 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Olympia, Washington, have served on 6/28/2017 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Order 05; Order Amending Order 04 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

/s/ Ashley Huff 
   

  

Ashley Huff, Customer Service Specialist 3 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

    

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

  

    

 

Michael Parvinen, Cascade Natural Gas Corporation, michael.parvinen@cngc.com 

Jeremy Twitchell, WUTC, Jtwitche@utc.wa.gov 

Brett Shearer, WUTC, Bshearer@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amaxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Anna Gill, WUTC, agill@utc.wa.gov 

Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, bdemarco@utc.wa.gov 

Brian Thomas, WUTC, bthomas@utc.wa.gov 

Cathy Kern, WUTC, ckern@utc.wa.gov 

Deborah Reynolds, WUTC, dreynold@utc.wa.gov 

Donna Holman, WUTC, dholman@utc.wa.gov 

Jing Liu, WUTC, jliu@utc.wa.gov 

Joanna Huang, WUTC, jhuang@utc.wa.gov 

John Cupp, WUTC, jcupp@utc.wa.gov 

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kanderso@utc.wa.gov 

Krista Gross, WUTC, kgross@utc.wa.gov 

Linda Anderson, WUTC, landerso@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lwyse@utc.wa.gov 

 



Melissa Hamilton, WUTC, mhamilto@utc.wa.gov 

Nancy Moen, WUTC, nmoen@utc.wa.gov 

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rpearson@utc.wa.gov 

Steve King, WUTC, sking@utc.wa.gov 

Tom Schooley, WUTC, tschoole@utc.wa.gov 

Susie Paul, WUTC, Spaul@utc.wa.gov 

Lauren McCloy, WUTC, LMcCloy@utc.wa.gov 

Amy Andrews, WUTC, aandrews@utc.wa.gov 

Brad M Purdy, bmpurdy@hotmail.com 

Lisa Rackner, McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC, lisa@mrg-law.com 

Chad M Stokes, Cable Huston LLP, cstokes@cablehuston.com 

Lisa W Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisaw4@atg.wa.gov 

Tommy A Brooks, Cable Huston LLP, tbrooks@cablehuston.com 

Gregory Kopta, WUTC, gkopta@utc.wa.gov 

Sally Brown, WUTC, sbrown@utc.wa.gov 

David Panco, WUTC, dpanco@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew O'Connell, WUTC, AOConnel@utc.wa.gov 

Christopher Hancock, WUTC, chancock@utc.wa.gov 

Cooper Wright, WUTC, cwright@utc.wa.gov 

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bfeeser@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Hathaway, WUTC, ahathawa@utc.wa.gov 

Kathi Scanlan, WUTC, kscanlan@utc.wa.gov 

Katie Hancock, WUTC, khancock@utc.wa.gov 

Kristen Hillstead, WUTC, khillste@utc.wa.gov 

Pat Hazzard, WUTC, phazzard@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, aroberts@utc.wa.gov 
 

    

 


